NOVA TAPE S TW Indoor · Tunable White
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.8-Apr-25  1 of 2 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Features
▪ 0.16” (4mm) ultra-slim, ideal for edge lighting applications
▪ Field cuttable
▪ Low voltage DC24V
▪ 100 lumen outputs
▪ IP20 rated, ideal for indoor uses

20 AWG
Cuttable every
1.09'' (27.8mm)
Standard
3.28’ (1m)
0.16” (4mm)
NOVA TAPE S TW Indoor · Tunable White
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.8-Apr-25  2 of 2 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Channel Compatibility
: No pixelation
Minimalistic
BE09 BE078
Drivers
Non-dimmable
Code Max Load Input Output Dimmable Class 2 Environment Size (L *W *H)
KV-24030-ASW 30W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KV-24060-ASW 60W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 7.00” *2.40” *0.94”
KV-24096-ASW 96W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KV-24150-ASW 150W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24200-ASW 200W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24300-ASW 300W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.86” *3.07” *1.85”
Controllers
Code Description Environment Size (L*W*H)
V2-S & R7-1 2 Colors 2 Wires LED Strip Controller, match with single zone R7-1 Color Temperature Remote, CE certified Dry 4.72” *1.69” *1.06”
Wiring Diagram